
Alec Immordino 
ext 8784 | aimmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Essie Bennett
ext 2260 | ebennett@arlingtonroe.com
John Immordino
ext 8732 | jimmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Melissa Hilgendorf
ext 8774 | mhilgendorf@arlingtonroe.com
Mark Swayze
ext 8648 | mswayze@arlingtonroe.com
Sarah Immordino
ext 8731 | simmordino@arlingtonroe.com 
Shelly Caldwell  
ext 8687 | scaldwell@arlingtonroe.com
Sonyia Townsend
ext 8668 | stownsend@arlingtonroe.com

Should you need full A&E or Contractors E&O instead 
and/or higher limits, we can help with those as well. 
Reach out to one of our brokers today to see how we 
can help meet the needs of your insured!

GIVE US A CALL

•	 Construction & Installation Only GCs
•	 Drywall & Insulation
•	 Electrical & Other Wiring
•	 Finish Carpentry
•	 Fire & Sprinkler Install
•	 Flooring Contractors
•	 Framing Contractors
•	 HVAC Contractors
•	 Landscapers
•	 Masonry Contractors
•	 Painting & Wall Covering Contractors
•	 Paving Contractors
•	 Plumbing Contractors
•	 Poured Concrete Contractors  

(Curbs & Drives – No Foundations)
•	 Renovation Contractors
•	 Solar Panel Installation Contractors
•	 Telecom Installation
•	 Tile & Terrazzo Contractors

Do you have an insured who needs to have  
Contractor’s E&O in place to satisfy a contract 
requirement for $2 million or less? Are you looking 
for an option that allows your insured to start with 
a project specific policy and be able to grow into 
broader coverage as the Insured grows, needs 
coverage for more than one project, or higher limits 
required? We can help with that on some select 
contract classes listed below.

Managing General Agents | Wholesale Insurance Brokers

(800) 878-9891
ArlingtonRoe.com

Need Contractors E&O – Project Specific?  
We have a market!

WE CAN HELP!

CLASSES CONSIDERED:

mailto:mswayze%40arlingtonroe.com?subject=
mailto:scaldwell%40arlingtonroe.com?subject=

